E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
▶	 DESIGN - LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT has a classic, low-profile
design with a baffle trim that allows you to have a stylish look with efficient

English
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LRKR ROUND
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 810050738682 2 13" x 10" x 7.1" 5.1 lbs 10810050738689
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-12PACK 810050738941 1 12.4" x 9.5" x 5.7" 3.8 lbs -
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739474 2 13" x 10" x 7.1" 5.1 lbs 10810050739471
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 810050739467 2 13" x 10" x 7.1" 5.1 lbs 10810050739464
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050738699 2 16.9" x 13.8" x 7.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050738696
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-12PACK 810050738958 1 13.4" x 12.4" x 7.3" 6 lbs -
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739542 2 16.9" x 13.8" x 7.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050739549
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050739535 2 16.9" x 13.8" x 7.5" 6.6 lbs 10810050739532
LRKS SQUARE
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 810050739603 2 12" x 11.4" x 6.1" 4.9 lbs 10810050739600
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739634 2 12" x 11.4" x 6.1" 4.9 lbs 10810050739631
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 810050739627 2 12" x 11.4" x 6.1" 4.9 lbs 10810050739624
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050739658 2 16.3" x 15.8" x 5.5" 7.5 lbs 10810050739655
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050739696 2 16.3" x 15.8" x 5.5" 7.5 lbs 10810050739693
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050739672 2 16.3" x 15.8" x 5.5" 7.5 lbs 10810050739679
INSTALLATION STEPS 4” AND 6”:
1.	Choose needed color temperature by adjusting the switch.
2.	 Turn off the main power and remove the existing trim and bulb from the can.
Use one of the options to connect the terminals.